
飛達田徑會
Panasonic 飛達春季田徑錦標賽 2022

男子 2010 - 60米 (第 1 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體

2022-06-03 ->  08:50 (08:30~08:40)
編 號組 別

尹凱煒WAN HOI WAI1 5962010

徐仲貽TSUI CHUNG YI2 5762010

郭肇桓KWOK SIU WUN3 3712010

石曉楓SHEK HIU FUNG4 5252010

黃晞舜WONG HEI SHUN5 6132010

沙胡麥睿陽MAK YUI YEUNG6 4862010

蔡浩仁CHOI HO YAN7 2862010

戴澤MARC TAI8 4922010

男子 2010 - 60米 (第 2 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體

2022-06-03 ->  08:50 (08:30~08:40)
編 號組 別

公民江俊禮KWON2 3762010

蔡政弦CHOI CHING YIN3 2772010

創優蕭文禮TED SIU4 5562010

梁省德陳永烙5 1572010

張展鵬CHEUNG CHIN PANG6 2592010

Ms. Lam陳煒燁JESSE CHAN7 3492010

北角衛理張祖騫CHEUNG CHO HIN CAYDEN8 2672010

男子 2010 - 60米 (第 3 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體

2022-06-03 ->  08:50 (08:30~08:40)
編 號組 別

創優陳嘉晞CHAN KA HEI2 2022010

黃湋滔WONG OSCAR LE SAGE3 6402010

創優蕭文熙SAMSON SIU4 5182010

王景霆WONG KING TING CANNAN5 6212010

蘇梓軒SO TSZ HIN ANSON6 5372010

培正林倬行LAM CHEUK HANG7 3942010

公民黃丞德WONG SHING TAK8 6472010

男子 2010 - 60米 (第 4 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體

2022-06-03 ->  08:50 (08:30~08:40)
編 號組 別

羅建峰LO KIN FUNG RECO2 4792010

陳逴謙3 1182010

劉昊臨MATTHEW4 4982010

姚舜治YIU SHUN CHI MICHAEL5 6802010

溫柏炫WAN PAK YUEN6 6022010

梁省德郭雨翹7 1312010

飛達蔡卓熙TSOI CHEUK HEI8 5692010

男子 2010 - 60米 (第 5 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體

2022-06-03 ->  08:50 (08:30~08:40)
編 號組 別

李傲澄LEE NGO CHING MASON2 4392010

梁省德黃峻一3 1492010

陳晉宇CHAN CHUN YU4 1932010
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飛達田徑會
Panasonic 飛達春季田徑錦標賽 2022

男子 2010 - 60米 (第 5 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體

2022-06-03 ->  08:50 (08:30~08:40)
編 號組 別

廖海風5 12262010

拔萃(附李天祿6 6922010

駱靖謙7 1232010

顧禮政KOO LAI CHING ADRIAN8 3612010

男子 2010 - 100米 (第 1 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體

2022-06-03 ->  12:10 (11:50~12:00)
編 號組 別

梁省德陳永烙1 1572010

張焯南CHEUNG CHEUK NAM2 2542010

培正林倬行LAM CHEUK HANG3 3942010

潘思維POON SZE WAI4 5112010

公民黃丞德WONG SHING TAK5 6472010

沙胡李煌煒LEE WONG WAI6 4462010

創優陳嘉晞CHAN KA HEI7 2022010

拔萃(附梁瑞庭LEUNG SUI TING MOSES8 4662010

男子 2010 - 100米 (第 2 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體

2022-06-03 ->  12:10 (11:50~12:00)
編 號組 別

徐明生TSUI MING SANG1 5882010

培正楊晉翹YEUNG CHUN KIU2 6732010

溫柏炫WAN PAK YUEN3 6022010

劉焯楠LAU CHEUK NAM4 4142010

梁省德黃峻一5 1492010

廖海風6 12262010

民生(小黃正翹WONG CHING KIU KIEFER7 6072010

郭肇桓KWOK SIU WUN8 3712010

男子 2010 - 100米 (第 3 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體

2022-06-03 ->  12:10 (11:50~12:00)
編 號組 別

拔萃(附李逸生LI YAT SENG CONNOR1 4722010

梁省德郭雨翹2 1312010

羅建峰LO KIN FUNG RECO3 4792010

拔萃(附白一雄BAI MICHAEL DAVID4 1752010

戴澤MARC TAI5 4922010

黃晞舜WONG HEI SHUN6 6132010

創優蕭文熙SAMSON SIU7 5182010

Ms. Lam涂卓能JONATHAN THO8 3562010

男子 2010 - 100米 (第 4 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體

2022-06-03 ->  12:10 (11:50~12:00)
編 號組 別

培正蔡璥霆CHOI KING TING, ANSEL1 2912010

陳巍文CHEN NGAIMAN2 2462010

Ms. Lam陳煒燁JESSE CHAN3 3492010

北角衛理官雋晞KOON CHUN HEI4 7072010
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飛達田徑會
Panasonic 飛達春季田徑錦標賽 2022

男子 2010 - 100米 (第 4 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體

2022-06-03 ->  12:10 (11:50~12:00)
編 號組 別

拔萃(附李天祿5 6922010

李傲澄LEE NGO CHING MASON7 4392010

民生(小譚栢熹TAM PAK HEI8 5492010

男子 2010 - 100米 (第 5 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體

2022-06-03 ->  12:10 (11:50~12:00)
編 號組 別

王景霆WONG KING TING CANNAN1 6212010

北角衛理張祖騫CHEUNG CHO HIN CAYDEN2 2672010

徐仲貽TSUI CHUNG YI3 5762010

飛達蔡卓熙TSOI CHEUK HEI4 5692010

蔡政弦CHOI CHING YIN5 2772010

民生(小甄朗行YAN LONG HANG6 6682010

創優蕭文禮TED SIU7 5562010

石曉楓SHEK HIU FUNG8 5252010

男子 2010 - 100米 (第 6 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體

2022-06-03 ->  12:10 (11:50~12:00)
編 號組 別

創優孫熙桓SUEN HEI WUN1 5432010

蘇梓軒SO TSZ HIN ANSON2 5372010

陳逴謙3 1182010

公民侯凱斌HOU KAIBIN4 3292010

胡素貞劉承祖LAU SHING CHO5 4272010

飛達馮嘉威FENG JIAWEI6 3242010

拔萃(附祝敖CHUK OU RUFUS7 3052010

民生(小曾敏滔TSANG MAN TO ADRIAN8 5632010

男子 2010 - 100米 (第 7 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體

2022-06-03 ->  12:10 (11:50~12:00)
編 號組 別

伍睿正NG YUI CHING1 5032010

CHEN NGAI YUEN2 2412010

蔡浩仁CHOI HO YAN3 2862010

沙胡陳諾CHAN NOK4 2152010

Ms. Lam杜仲寜DU ZHONGNING5 3182010

顧禮政KOO LAI CHING ADRIAN6 3612010

陳晉宇CHAN CHUN YU7 1932010

劉昊臨MATTHEW8 4982010

男子 2010 - 200米 (第 1 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體

2022-06-03 ->  14:50 (14:30~14:40)
編 號組 別

Ms. Lam杜仲寜DU ZHONGNING1 3182010

胡素貞徐嘉豪TSUI KA HO2 5822010

陳巍文CHEN NGAIMAN3 2462010

Ms. Lam涂卓能JONATHAN THO4 3562010

尹凱煒WAN HOI WAI5 5962010
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飛達田徑會
Panasonic 飛達春季田徑錦標賽 2022

男子 2010 - 200米 (第 1 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體

2022-06-03 ->  14:50 (14:30~14:40)
編 號組 別

民生(小黃正翹WONG CHING KIU KIEFER6 6072010

民生(小黎竑熙LAI WANG HEI7 3892010

民生(小蔡卓男CHOI CHEUK NAM8 2722010

男子 2010 - 200米 (第 2 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體

2022-06-03 ->  14:50 (14:30~14:40)
編 號組 別

黎晉榕LAI CHUN YUNG2 3822010

羅建峰LO KIN FUNG RECO3 4792010

劉昊臨MATTHEW4 4982010

創優孫熙桓SUEN HEI WUN5 5432010

胡素貞劉承祖LAU SHING CHO6 4272010

陳逴謙7 1182010

民生(小曾敏滔TSANG MAN TO ADRIAN8 5632010

男子 2010 - 200米 (第 3 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體

2022-06-03 ->  14:50 (14:30~14:40)
編 號組 別

飛達馮嘉威FENG JIAWEI2 3242010

劉焯楠LAU CHEUK NAM3 4142010

伍睿正NG YUI CHING4 5032010

培正蔡璥霆CHOI KING TING, ANSEL5 2912010

王景霆WONG KING TING CANNAN6 6212010

徐明生TSUI MING SANG7 5882010

莊承志CHONG SHING CHI8 2992010

男子 2010 - 200米 (第 4 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體

2022-06-03 ->  14:50 (14:30~14:40)
編 號組 別

民生(小譚栢熹TAM PAK HEI2 5492010

蔡浩仁CHOI HO YAN3 2862010

張焯南CHEUNG CHEUK NAM4 2542010

梁省德羅卓藍5 1632010

顧禮政KOO LAI CHING ADRIAN6 3612010

戴澤MARC TAI7 4922010

CHEN NGAI YUEN8 2412010

男子 2010 - 400米 (第 1 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體

2022-06-03 ->  16:20 (16:00~16:10)
編 號組 別

梁省德羅卓藍1 1632010

培正蔡璥霆CHOI KING TING, ANSEL2 2912010

梁省德盧銘哲3 1432010

黎晉榕LAI CHUN YUNG4 3822010

胡素貞黃璟颺WONG KING YANG6 6282010

飛達何其翀HO KEI CHUNG, EDEN7 1362010

民生(小蔡卓男CHOI CHEUK NAM8 2722010
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飛達田徑會
Panasonic 飛達春季田徑錦標賽 2022

男子 2010 - 400米 (第 2 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體

2022-06-03 ->  16:20 (16:00~16:10)
編 號組 別

公民侯凱斌HOU KAIBIN2 3292010

吳晞捷NG HEI CHIT3 12292010

張展鵬CHEUNG CHIN PANG4 2592010

潘思維POON SZE WAI5 5112010

莊承志CHONG SHING CHI6 2992010

Ms. Lam涂卓能JONATHAN THO7 3562010

民生(小陳睿浠CHAN YUI HEI MASON8 2332010

男子 2010 - 400米 (第 3 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體

2022-06-03 ->  16:20 (16:00~16:10)
編 號組 別

創優陳青偉CHAN CHING WAI2 1832010

民生(小黎竑熙LAI WANG HEI3 3892010

公民黃丞德WONG SHING TAK4 6472010

劉焯朗LAU CHEUK LONG5 4092010

伍睿正NG YUI CHING6 5032010

沙胡胡凱鳴WU HOI MING7 6522010

男子 2008~2010 - 800米 (第 1 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體

2022-06-03 ->  14:00 (13:40~13:50)
編 號組 別

吳晞捷NG HEI CHIT10 12292010

民生(小陳睿浠CHAN YUI HEI MASON11 2332010

飛達何其翀HO KEI CHUNG, EDEN12 1362010

梁省德盧銘哲13 1432010

元朗商會薛亦朗SIT YIK LONG14 5292010

培正葉浩霖IP HO LAM HORACE15 3422010

劉焯朗LAU CHEUK LONG16 4092010

黃敏行WONG MAN HANG17 6352010

男子 2008~2010 - 4X100米 (第 1 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體

2022-06-03 ->  17:20 (17:00~17:10)
編 號組 別

TEAM KONTER1 2010

PAUL BOYS A2 2010

創優體育會20103 2010

Get Set Go4 2010

胡素貞5 2010

男子 2010 - 跳遠 (第 1 組)
排序 Name 姓名 團 體

2022-06-03 ->  09:20 (09:00~09:10)
編 號組 別

溫柏炫WAN PAK YUEN1 6022010

胡素貞黃璟颺WONG KING YANG2 6282010

蘇梓軒SO TSZ HIN ANSON3 5372010

李傲澄LEE NGO CHING MASON4 4392010

創優陳嘉晞CHAN KA HEI5 2022010
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飛達田徑會
Panasonic 飛達春季田徑錦標賽 2022

男子 2010 - 跳遠 (第 1 組)
排序 Name 姓名 團 體

2022-06-03 ->  09:20 (09:00~09:10)
編 號組 別

尹凱煒WAN HOI WAI6 5962010

馬頭涌官詹惟全CHAN WAI CHUEN7 2262010

北角衛理張祖騫CHEUNG CHO HIN CAYDEN8 2672010

創優蕭文熙SAMSON SIU9 5182010

劉焯楠LAU CHEUK NAM10 4142010

公民江俊禮KWON11 3762010

沙胡陳諾CHAN NOK12 2152010

旅港開平胡悅天WU YUET TIN13 6592010

黃敏行WONG MAN HANG14 6352010

張焯南CHEUNG CHEUK NAM15 2542010

姚舜治YIU SHUN CHI MICHAEL16 6802010

拔萃(附白一雄BAI MICHAEL DAVID17 1752010

潘思維POON SZE WAI18 5112010

元朗商會薛亦朗SIT YIK LONG19 5292010

徐仲貽TSUI CHUNG YI20 5762010

飛達蔡卓熙TSOI CHEUK HEI21 5692010

民生(小甄朗行YAN LONG HANG22 6682010

鍾世衍CHUNG SAI HIN23 3102010

拔萃(附梁瑞庭LEUNG SUI TING MOSES24 4662010

羅建峰LO KIN FUNG RECO26 4792010

廖海風27 12262010

北角衛理林天行LAM TIN HANG ISAAC28 4012010

男子 2010 - 擲壘球 (第 1 組)
排序 Name 姓名 團 體

2022-06-03 ->  15:10 (14:50~15:00)
編 號組 別

張展鵬CHEUNG CHIN PANG1 2592010

郭肇桓KWOK SIU WUN2 3712010

閩僑小學KHALID ARSLAN3 6992010

馬頭涌官詹惟全CHAN WAI CHUEN4 2262010

北角衛理羅正熙LAW CHING HEI5 4332010

公民侯凱斌HOU KAIBIN6 3292010

蔡政弦CHOI CHING YIN7 2772010

培正林倬行LAM CHEUK HANG8 3942010

胡素貞葉曉楊IP HIU YEUNG9 3392010

培正陳柏言CHAN PAK YIN10 2202010

石曉楓SHEK HIU FUNG11 5252010

胡素貞徐嘉豪TSUI KA HO12 5822010

元朗商會薛亦朗SIT YIK LONG13 5292010

黃晞舜WONG HEI SHUN14 6132010

馬頭涌官梁皓証LEUNG HO CHING15 4532010

姚舜治YIU SHUN CHI MICHAEL16 6802010

沙胡陳溍鋌CHAN CHUN TING17 1882010
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飛達田徑會
Panasonic 飛達春季田徑錦標賽 2022

男子 2010 - 擲壘球 (第 1 組)
排序 Name 姓名 團 體

2022-06-03 ->  15:10 (14:50~15:00)
編 號組 別

馬頭涌官劉洛言LAU LOK YIN ETHAN18 4222010

黃敏行WONG MAN HANG20 6352010

羅建峰LO KIN FUNG RECO21 4792010

民生(小袁鎧翃YUEN HAYDEN22 6852010

黃湋滔WONG OSCAR LE SAGE23 6402010
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